Application for Charles T. Carter Scholarship provided by Shades Mountain Baptist Church through Samford University

The application must be received no later than Sunday, May 31, 2020

On a separate sheet write your personal testimony of Christian conversion and participation in various church programs.

Obtain three (3) letters of reference and include them with your application form.

- Two (2) should be from members of Shades Mountain Baptist Church, **excluding** the Pastor, Staff and Dr. Carter. Letters should speak of your Christian commitment, personal character and service.
- One (1) should be an academic reference from a school teacher or other school personnel.

Submit a personal resume

This scholarship will be awarded by the Scholarship and Awards Committee of Samford University in consultation with the Shades Mountain Baptist Church. Since financial need will be considered as one ingredient for selecting scholarship recipients, you need to apply for a scholarship at the Financial Aid Office at Samford University. You are not eligible for this scholarship if your parent is an employee of Samford University.

I am applying for the Charles T. Carter Scholarship for the academic year of 2020-2021. I understand that this scholarship is a gift made possible by Shades Mountain Baptist Church in honor of Dr. Charles T. Carter. As an

expression of my appreciation, if I am awarded this scholarship I will endeavor to exemplify true Christian commitment and strive to do my academic best.							
Date	Signed						